La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality

Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for August

2024

2023

2022

Agricultural - Accessory
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations
Agricultural - New

Commerical - Addition / Alterations
Commerical - New

Industrial - Addition / Alterations
Industrial - New

Institutional - Addition / Alterations
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Addition / Alterations

Residential - Dwelling Units

Total Construction Value

Total Number of Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$3,396,000.00
$508,000.00
$8,460,000.00
$1,385,000.00
$3,575,000.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$41,000.00
$2,445,500.00
$816,500.00

$27,690,000.00

$3,239,000.00
$250,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$105,000.00
$400,000.00
$150,000.00
$737,000.00
$4,647,000.00
$120,000.00
$38,008.00
$2,719,000.00
$2,541,000.00

$16,842,000.00

$3,725,300.00
$2,130,000.00
$0.00
$152,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$100,000.00
$14,031,250.00
$8,650,000.00
$60,000.00
$252,000.00
$2,001,500.00
$1,227,000.00

$29,618,000.00

$1,492,000.00
$875,000.00
$7,800,000.00
$398,000.00
$3,702,000.00
$0.00
$5,942,500.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$565,000.00
$3,210,599.00
$1,078,000.00

$21,999,000.00

$708,000.00
$40,000.00
$1,950,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,550,000.00
$800,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$69,700.00
$1,477,313.00
$1,027,200.00

$13,927,000.00

$48,435,000.00
181
89

$336,007.86

$36,788,008.00
171
52

$240,803.27

$63,947,050.00
206
125

$381,889.47

$47,122,099.00
230
80

$359,388.03

$21,694,213.00
195
50

$174,718.75

Nov 7, 2024



