## La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for August

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Agricultural - Accessory	\$3,396,000.00	\$3,239,000.00	\$3,725,300.00	\$1,492,000.00	\$708,000.00
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations	\$508,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$2,130,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$40,000.00
Agricultural - New	\$8,460,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$0.00	\$7,800,000.00	\$1,950,000.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$1,385,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$152,000.00	\$398,000.00	\$10,000.00
Commerical - New	\$3,575,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$3,702,000.00	\$1,550,000.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00
Industrial - New	\$100,000.00	\$737,000.00	\$14,031,250.00	\$5,942,500.00	\$5,000.00
Institutional - Addition / Alterations	\$8,000.00	\$4,647,000.00	\$8,650,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00
Institutional - New	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$30,000.00
Miscellaneous	\$41,000.00	\$38,008.00	\$252,000.00	\$565,000.00	\$69,700.00
Residential - Accessory	\$2,445,500.00	\$2,719,000.00	\$2,001,500.00	\$3,210,599.00	\$1,477,313.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$816,500.00	\$2,541,000.00	\$1,227,000.00	\$1,078,000.00	\$1,027,200.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$27,690,000.00	\$16,842,000.00	\$29,618,000.00	\$21,999,000.00	\$13,927,000.00
<b>Total Construction Value</b>	\$48,435,000.00	\$36,788,008.00	\$63,947,050.00	\$47,122,099.00	\$21,694,213.00
<b>Total Number of Permits Issued</b>	181	171	206	230	195
<b>Total Dwelling Units Created</b>	89	52	125	80	50
<b>Total Permit Fees Collected</b>	\$336,007.86	\$240,803.27	\$381,889.47	\$359,388.03	\$174,718.75